
Assmann DIGITUS Patch-Kabel LC/APC
Einzelmodus M bis SC/PC M 2 m
Glasfaser 9/125 Mikrometer OS1
halogenfrei Gelb

Artikelnummer 994104183

Gewicht 1kg

Länge 1mm

Breite 1mm

Höhe 1mm

Produktbeschreibung

Produkteigenschaften
Farbe Gelb

Farbkategorie Gelb

Service und Support - Typ 15 Jahre Garantie
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